
399 CD/PV.606 
CD/PV.606

402 CD/PV.610 
CD/PV.610

CD/PV.606 
CD/PV.606 
CD/PV.606 
CD/PV.606 
CD/PV.606

10 ;11-13 
17-18
20
20-23
24

Nigeria/Bell Gam 
Russian Federation/ 
Batsanov

President/Calovski 
Secretary- 
General/Komatina 
Peru/de Rivero 
Mexico/Marin Bosch 
President/Calovski 
Germany/von Wagner 
AHCCW Chairman/ 
Batsanov

21.1.92
21.1.92

21.1.92
21.1.92
21.1.92
21.1.92
21.1.92

403 CD/PV.611 3 ; 4 ; 5 ; 7-8 Russian Federation/
Kozyrev
Germany/von Wagner 
Netherlands/Wagenmakers 12.2.92 
President/Calovski

12.2.92
CD/PV.611 
CD/PV.611 
CD/PV.611

8-9 12.2.9210-12
12-13 12.2.92

404 CD/PV.612 
CD/PV.612 
CD/PV.612

8 ; 9 France/Errera
Austria/Lang
President/Calovski

President/Kikanke 
Germany/Genscher 
Argentina and Brazil 
jointly/Garcia Moritan 
Australia/O'Sullivan

17.2.92
17.2.92
17.2.92

12-15
15 ; 23-24

405 CD/PV.613 
CD/PV.613 
CD/PV.613

2 ; 3 ; 4 
5-7 ; 8 ; 9 
10-15

20.2.93
20.2.92
20.2.92

CD/PV.613 15-17 20.2.92
406 CD/PV.614 

CD/PV.614 
CD/PV.614 
CD/PV.614 
CD/PV.614

3-4 Poland/Kostarczyk 
Hungary/Toth 
Chile/Romero 
Canada/Shannon 
China/Hu

27.2.92
27.2.92
27.2.92
27.2.92
27.2.92

6-10
10-11
13
15-17

1

400 CD/PV.608 3 AHCCW Chairman/ 
von Wagner

Russian Federation/ 
Batsanov

28.1.92

401 CD/PV.609 5 30.1.92
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CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX
1992

Serial Reference Nation/SpeakerPage Date

vo co
ro vo

vo
 v
o 

to
 to

to
 tovo vo


